2017-6-11 BOM 2017 - Split time results Sprint Luso

BOM 2017 dom 11/06/2017 21:44
Split time results Sprint Luso created by MT2003 © Stephan Kramer 2008
Pl Stno Name Time
Facil Curto (18) 1.6 km Om 19 C
1(147) 2(145) 3(144) 4(102) 5(107) 6(106) 7(110) 8(109) 9(108) 10(104) 11(120) 12(125) 13(124) 14(127)
15(133) 16(134) 17(150) 18(140) 19(200) F
1 6109 Marta Sousa Pinto 22:38 1:49 2:22 3:09 4:10 5:42 7:04 8:20 8:48 10:09 11:14 13:12 14:08 15:11 15:54
[119] OriMardo 1:49 0:33 0:47 1:01 1:32 1:22 1:16 0:28 1:21 1:05 1:58 0:56 1:03 0:43
17:35 19:19 20:07 21:19 22:22 22:38
1:41 1:44 0:48 1:12 1:03 0:16
2 6293 Ana Nunes 34:45 2:59 3:30 4:14 5:22 8:08 9:46 11:20 12:17 18:39 21:25 23:19 24:12 25:38 28:38
[114] coa 2:59 0:31 0:44 1:08 2:46 1:38 1:34 0:57 6:22 2:46 1:54 0:53 1:26 3:00
30:06 31:30 32:18 33:10 34:29 34:45
1:28 1:24 0:48 0:52 1:19 0:16
3 132 Daniel Crespo 36:38 3:11 4:27 5:04 5:56 7:28 10:07 11:20 12:05 15:17 16:03 21:33 22:22 23:34 24:20
[166] ADM Ori-Mondego 3:11 1:16 0:37 0:52 1:32 2:39 1:13 0:45 3:12 0:46 5:30 0:49 1:12 0:46
26:21 34:05 34:37 35:28 36:23 36:38
2:01 7:44 0:32 0:51 0:55 0:15
4 3394 Teresa Quaresma 38:54 2:26 3:19 4:27 6:05 8:09 10:03 12:54 13:58 15:53 18:59 21:44 22:59 25:23 25:54
[116] Montepio Geral 2:26 0:53 1:08 1:38 2:04 1:54 2:51 1:04 1:55 3:06 2:45 1:15 2:24 0:31
28:32 33:47 34:46 36:22 38:21 38:54
2:38 5:15 0:59 1:36 1:59 0:33
5 5405 Sénia Pereira 39:14 2:39 3:29 4:40 6:17 8:26 10:13 13:09 14:14 16:10 19:20 22:00 23:22 25:39 26:09
[116] Montepio Geral 2:39 0:50 1:11 1:37 2:09 1:47 2:56 1:05 1:56 3:10 2:40 1:22 2:17 0:30
28:47 33:54 35:02 36:31 38:36 39:14
2:38 5:07 1:08 1:29 2:05 0:38
6 129 Aline Almeida 40:05 2:12 2:56 3:49 5:15 7:04 10:41 12:29 13:16 15:08 16:43 26:28 28:00 32:16 33:00
[166] ADM Ori-Mondego 2:12 0:44 0:53 1:26 1:49 3:37 1:48 0:47 1:52 1:35 9:45 1:32 4:16 0:44
34:53 36:29 37:14 38:29 39:43 40:05
1:53 1:36 0:45 1:15 1:14 0:22
7 2100 Ana Vilar 42:25 3:006 4:13 5:12 7:06 9:19 11:33 14:15 14:52 16:47 18:45 21:50 23:48 25:33 26:17
[103] ADADesnivel 3:06 1:07 0:59 1:54 2:13 2:14 2:42 0:37 1:55 1:58 3:05 1:58 1:45 0:44
29:42 37:13 38:34 39:53 42:02 42:25
3:25 7:31 1:21 1:19 2:09 0:23
8 5436 Manuel Henrique Raposo 45:01 2:55 4:13 5:59 8:08 10:37 13:37 16:42 17:27 20:12 22:43 26:32 29:08 31:15 32:16
[128] COALA 2:55 1:18 1:46 2:09 2:29 3:00 3:05 0:45 2:45 2:31 3:49 2:36 2:07 1:01
35:49 40:34 41:56 43:14 44:41 45:01
3:33 4:45 1:22 1:18 1:27 0:20
9 5285 Andrea Santos 46:13 3:23 4:32 5:33 7:42 9:45 12:07 14:19 15:29 17:37 19:56 24:18 26:01 31:59 32:20
[116] Montepio Geral 3:23 1:09 1:01 2:09 2:03 2:22 2:12 1:10 2:08 2:19 4:22 1:43 5:58 0:21
35:38 42:03 42:41 44:27 45:52 46:13
3:18 6:25 0:38 1:46 1:25 0:21
10 131 Milene Gomes 46:47 3:16 4:11 5:17 7:17 9:20 14:36 16:32 17:56 22:52 27:55 30:40 31:47 33:57 34:32
[166] ADM Ori-Mondego 3:16 0:55 1:06 2:00 2:03 5:16 1:56 1:24 4:56 5:03 2:45 1:07 2:10 0:35
37:22 42:24 43:36 44:34 46:17 46:47
2:50 5:02 1:12 0:58 1:43 0:30
11 106 Tania D'Almeida 49:59 4:25 5:17 6:14 7:32 10:12 12:01 21:48 22:17 24:03 28:16 30:21 31:48 35:34 36:03
[9698] Vaindo 4:25 0:52 0:57 1:18 2:40 1:49 9:47 0:29 1:46 4:13 2:05 1:27 3:46 0:29
39:00 45:13 46:29 48:03 49:33 49:59
2:57 6:13 1:16 1:34 1:30 0:26
12 111 Mafalda Pinho 50:00 4:25 5:17 6:08 7:30 10:10 12:03 21:46 22:15 24:07 28:17 30:22 31:45 35:32 36:03
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[9698] Vaindo

Ligia Nunes
[114] coa

Marta Nunes
[114] coa

Ligia Nunes
[114] coa

David Marques
[070] coOC

Maria Pacheco
[1564] Individual POR

José Pacheco
[1564] Individual POR

(6)

Alexandre Soares
[022] CLAC

Ricardo Fernandes
[056] Natura

Florbela Sousa
[070] cocC

Rosario Matias
[1564] Individual POR

Nelson Tereso
[070] cocC

Manuel Nunes
[114] coa
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Facil Longo (5)

1 148

2 147

3 101

4 130

5 6300

Dificil Longo

1 2621
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3 158
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6 102
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15(140) 16(200) F
1 6211 Jodo Gomes 18:09 0:49 1:34 3:12 4:07 4:38 6:01 6:48 7:51 9:13 10:15 10:54 12:13 15:41 16:09
[052] GD4C 0:49 0:45 1:38 0:55 0:31 1:23 0:47 1:03 1:22 1:02 0:39 1:19 3:28 0:28

17:09 17:54 18:09

1:00 0:45 0:15
2 5904 Miguel Dias 26:58 1:30 2:18 3:01 4:15 5:09 6:34 9:53 11:02 12:03 13:04 13:35 15:04 17:52 18:34
[094] cPOC 1:30 0:48 0:43 1:14 0:54 1:25 3:19 1:09 1:01 1:01 0:31 1:29 2:48 0:42

19:16 26:43 26:58

0:42 7:27 0:15
3 6203 Jodo ferreira 27:02 0:55 1:28 3:14 8:52 9:23 13:27 15:41 17:36 18:20 19:27 20:05 21:38 25:03 25:32
[007] Ori-Estarreja 0:55 0:33 1:46 5:38 0:31 4:04 2:14 1:55 0:44 1:07 0:38 1:33 3:25 0:29

26:03 26:51 27:02

0:31 0:48 0:11
4 6174 Duarte Reis 27:32 1:35 5:27 6:28 10:42 11:48 12:59 13:54 15:06 16:10 19:07 19:33 21:06 24:39 25:22
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5 112 Jodo Cruz 28:26 1:25 2:26 4:12 9:48 10:21 14:25 16:40 18:31 19:19 20:18 21:04 22:41 26:10 26:39
[8853] EBPeDonacianoAFre 1:25 1:01 1:46 5:36 0:33 4:04 2:15 1:51 0:48 0:59 0:46 1:37 3:29 0:29

27:06 28:14 28:26

0:27 1:08 0:12
6 115 Gongalo Brites 39:42 2:02 4:05 5:20 11:15 11:46 15:50 18:08 22:46 23:41 24:55 25:22 26:55 36:55 37:21
[8853] EBPeDonacianoAFre 2:02 2:03 1:15 5:55 0:31 4:04 2:18 4:38 0:55 1:14 0:27 1:33 10:00 0:26

38:16 39:15 39:42

0:55 0:59 0:27
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1(142) 2(102) 3(104) 4(108) 5(113) 6(112) 7(116) 8(120) 9(125) 10(124) 11(127) 12(133) 13(134) 14(150)

15(140) 16(200) F
1 136 Joana Lopes 18:50 1:31 2:17 3:59 4:55 5:37 7:45 8:31 10:13 11:08 11:52 12:17 13:46 15:21 16:08
[5644] EBJulioSaulDias 1:31 0:46 1:42 0:56 0:42 2:08 0:46 1:42 0:55 0:44 0:25 1:29 1:35 0:47

17:54 18:36 18:50

1:46 0:42 0:14
2 152 Leonor Ferreira 29:42 1:04 3:48 5:29 6:25 6:54 9:18 10:25 19:33 20:17 21:41 22:06 23:45 27:29 27:52
[094] cPOC 1:04 2:44 1:41 0:56 0:29 2:24 1:07 9:08 0:44 1:24 0:25 1:39 3:44 0:23

28:45 29:28 29:42
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3 6057 Maria Cruz 38:53 1:26 3:30 5:24 10:35 11:19 15:17 17:51 22:13 23:08 24:20 24:48 26:27 36:17 36:47
[007] Ori-Estarreja 1:26 2:04 1:54 5:11 0:44 3:58 2:34 4:22 0:55 1:12 0:28 1:39 9:50 0:30

37:41 38:35 38:53

0:54 0:54 0:18
4 113 Carolina Melo 40:40 1:51 4:26 5:58 11:54 12:31 16:33 19:04 23:27 24:25 25:33 26:01 27:47 37:33 38:03
[8853] EBPeDonacianoAFre 1:51 2:35 1:32 5:56 0:37 4:02 2:31 4:23 0:58 1:08 0:28 1:46 9:46 0:30

39:03 40:21 40:40

1:00 1:18 0:19

H14 (13) 1.5km Om 18 C
1(145) 2(103) 3(104) 4(105) 5(106) 6(111) 7(112) 8(116) 9(117) 10(119) 11(120) 12(125) 13(124) 14(127)
15(133) 16(134) 17(140) 18(200) F

1 6053 Pedro Lagarto 13:24  -————- 1:12 2:05 2:52 3:19 4:03 4:27 5:00 5:15 6:24 7:22 8:02 8:52 9:42
[022] CLAC 1:12 0:53 0:47 0:27 0:44 0:24 0:33 0:15 1:09 0:58 0:40 0:50 0:50
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6 5488 André Henriques 16:56 1:03 1:24 2:02 3:35 4:03 5:21 5:52 7:00 7:45 8:33 9:09 10:05 11:16 11:34
[007] Ori-Estarreja 1:03 0:21 0:38 1:33 0:28 1:18 0:31 1:08 0:45 0:48 0:36 0:56 1:11 0:18
12:43 13:15 14:10 14:37 15:51 16:45 16:56
1:09 0:32 0:55 0:27 1:14 0:54 0:11
7 5797 Ricardo Ferreira 17:47 0:43 1:06 2:11 3:47 4:19 5:27 6:06 7:14 8:03 9:02 9:37 10:30 11:36 11:51
[007] Ori-Estarreja 0:43 0:23 1:05 1:36 0:32 1:08 0:39 1:08 0:49 0:59 0:35 0:53 1:06 0:15
13:18 14:08 15:03 15:25 16:48 17:37 17:47
1:27 0:50 0:55 0:22 1:23 0:49 0:10
8 5842 José Dias 19:16 0:48 1:09 2:13 4:06 4:38 6:04 6:50 8:14 9:10 9:54 10:40 11:22 12:17 12:35
[022] CLAC 0:48 0:21 1:04 1:53 0:32 1:26 0:46 1:24 0:56 0:44 0:46 0:42 0:55 0:18
14:29 15:04 16:05 16:32 18:05 19:05 19:16
1:54 0:35 1:01 0:27 1:33 1:00 0:11
9 4889 Tomas Mora C 20:08 0:39 1:01 1:50 3:33 4:03 5:46 6:27 7:45 8:42 9:34 11:28 12:17 13:20 13:46
[166] ADM Ori-Mondego 0:39 0:22 0:49 1:43 0:30 1:43 0:41 1:18 0:57 0:52 1:54 0:49 1:03 0:26
14:41 16:07 17:13 17:39 18:59 19:58 20:08 10:34
0:55 1:26 1:06 0:26 1:20 0:59 0:10 *105
10 5993 Marco Amaro 25:48 1:01 1:30 2:44 5:18 5:57 7:40 8:49 10:30 11:30 12:24 13:17 14:19 15:36 15:56
[052] GD4C 1:01 0:29 1:14 2:34 0:39 1:43 1:09 1:41 1:00 0:54 0:53 1:02 1:17 0:20
18:28 20:33 21:43 22:12 24:02 25:36 25:48
2:32 2:05 1:10 0:29 1:50 1:34 0:12
11 6173 José Dinis 27:34 0:41 1:05 2:58 5:02 5:36 7:20 7:52 11:13 12:06 14:03 14:42 15:33 18:31 18:45
[052] GD4C 0:41 0:24 1:53 2:04 0:34 1:44 0:32 3:21 0:53 1:57 0:39 0:51 2:58 0:14
19:44 20:45 22:04 22:35 26:08 27:24 27:34
0:59 1:01 1:19 0:31 3:33 1:16 0:10
nc 123 Joao Melo 28:15 0:56 1:20 3:45 5:41 6:14 7:24 8:14 10:40 11:49 12:56 14:00 15:09 16:21 16:42
[8853] EBPeDonacianoAFre 0:56 0:24 2:25 1:56 0:33 1:10 0:50 2:26 1:09 1:07 1:04 1:09 1:12 0:21
22:46 23:17 24:21 24:45 26:23 28:05 28:15
6:04 0:31 1:04 0:24 1:38 1:42 0:10
D18 (11) 1.8km Om 17 €
1(107) 2(106) 3(109) 4(121) 5(l26) 6(117) 7(115) 8(112) 9(104) 10(103) 11(145) 12(141) 13(135) 14(131
15(134) 16(140) 17(200) F
1 5166 Beatriz Esteves 20:42 2:27 3:28 4:50 5:53 7:30 8:22 9:02 9:40 11:07 12:36 14:01 14:52 17:01 17:29
[070] cocC 2:27 1:01 1:22 1:03 1:37 0:52 0:40 0:38 1:27 1:29 1:25 0:51 2:09 0:28
18:59 19:44 20:29 20:42
1:30 0:45 0:45 0:13
2 5659 Raquel Henriques 20:52 2:30 3:42 5:00 5:59 7:23 8:11 9:21 10:04 11:27 12:15 13:41 14:28 16:54 17:34
[094] cPpOC 2:30 1:12 1:18 0:59 1:24 0:48 1:10 0:43 1:23 0:48 1:26 0:47 2:26 0:40
18:56 19:58 20:41 20:52
1:22 1:02 0:43 0:11
3 4909 Sara Roberto 22:27 2:44 4:00 5:31 6:43 8:35 9:29 10:23 11:09 12:43 13:40 15:12 16:04 18:06 19:13
[070] cocC 2:44 1:16 1:31 1:12 1:52 0:54 0:54 0:46 1:34 0:57 1:32 0:52 2:02 1:07
20:29 21:21 22:13 22:27
1:16 0:52 0:52 0:14
4 5443 Filipa Castro 22:41 2:26 3:57 5:17 6:34 8:15 9:31 10:24 11:01 12:31 13:36 15:10 16:01 17:55 18:59
[007] Ori-Estarreja 2:26 1:31 1:20 1:17 1:41 1:16 0:53 0:37 1:30 1:05 1:34 0:51 1:54 1:04
21:00 21:47 22:29 22:41
2:01 0:47 0:42 0:12
5 5839 Eduarda Moreira 23:11 2:28 3:27 4:44 5:56 7:29 8:22 9:08 10:31 12:02 13:02 15:00 15:52 17:50 18:48
[088] ADC 2:28 0:59 1:17 1:12 1:33 0:53 0:46 1:23 1:31 1:00 1:58 0:52 1:58 0:58
20:17 22:08 22:59 23:11
1:29 1:51 0:51 0:12
6 5657 Mafalda Moreira 24:08 2:26 3:31 5:01 6:10 7:52 8:45 9:38 10:19 11:56 13:00 14:36 15:20 18:28 19:33
[094] cPOC 2:26 1:05 1:30 1:09 1:42 0:53 0:53 0:41 1:37 1:04 1:36 0:44 3:08 1:05
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8 5006 Gabriel Braz 22:53 1:25 2:26 3:11 4:17 4:40 6:12 6:48 7:12 9:02 10:49 12:04 12:53 16:14 16:54
[070] cocC 1:25 1:01 0:45 1:06 0:23 1:32 0:36 0:24 1:50 1:47 1:15 0:49 3:21 0:40
17:21 19:32 19:49 21:16 22:02 22:38 22:53
0:27 2:11 0:17 1:27 0:46 0:36 0:15
9 5504 Diogo Reis 23:13 1:22 2:28 3:24 4:31 4:56 6:13 6:52 7:12 9:23 11:32 12:24 13:09 16:42 17:37
[052] GD4C 1:22 1:06 0:56 1:07 0:25 1:17 0:39 0:20 2:11 2:09 0:52 0:45 3:33 0:55
18:10 20:03 20:21 21:33 22:28 23:02 23:13
0:33 1:53 0:18 1:12 0:55 0:34 0:11
10 4779 Daniel Cruz 25:32 1:18 2:24 3:17 4:31 5:16 6:19 7:21 7:38 9:34 11:41 12:39 13:59 18:53 19:41
[007] Ori-Estarreja 1:18 1:06 0:53 1:14 0:45 1:03 1:02 0:17 1:56 2:07 0:58 1:20 4:54 0:48
20:13 22:06 22:25 23:57 24:41 25:15 25:32 25:18
0:32 1:53 0:19 1:32 0:44 0:34 0:17 *200
D20 (5) 2.0km Om 18 C
1(142) 2(107) 3(106) 4(113) 5(112) 6(123) 7(126) 8(118) 9(120) 10(110) 11(103) 12(145) 13(122) 14(131)
15(132) 16(150) 17(140) 18(200) F
1 5533 Beatriz Sanguino 17:43 0:41 1:53 2:44 3:35 4:49 6:03 6:27 7:10 7:51 8:51 11:10 12:12 13:17 15:34
[094] cPOC 0:41 1:12 0:51 0:51 1:14 1:14 0:24 0:43 0:41 1:00 2:19 1:02 1:05 2:17
16:01 16:36 16:56 17:32 17:43 4:12 10:00 15:09
0:27 0:35 0:20 0:36 0:11 *110 *104 *135
2 3975 Helena Lima 18:59 0:49 2:13 2:57 3:55 4:46 6:28 6:55 8:07 8:53 9:56 11:22 12:38 13:54 16:32
[070] coC 0:49 1:24 0:44 0:58 0:51 1:42 0:27 1:12 0:46 1:03 1:26 1:16 1:16 2:38
17:06 17:39 18:06 18:47 18:59
0:34 0:33 0:27 0:41 0:12
3 4515 Beatriz Moreira 19:04 0:52 2:23 3:17 4:36 5:17 6:58 7:27 8:32 9:14 10:15 11:53 13:12 14:33 16:32
[094] cCPOC 0:52 1:31 0:54 1:19 0:41 1:41 0:29 1:05 0:42 1:01 1:38 1:19 1:21 1:59
16:57 17:37 18:03 18:50 19:04
0:25 0:40 0:26 0:47 0:14
4 5634 Carolina Carogo 21:15 0:55 2:38 3:32 4:34 5:25 7:26 7:59 8:56 10:10 11:35 13:06 14:31 16:02 18:16
[090] ADFA 0:55 1:43 0:54 1:02 0:51 2:01 0:33 0:57 1:14 1:25 1:31 1:25 1:31 2:14
18:45 19:29 20:14 21:01 21:15
0:29 0:44 0:45 0:47 0:14
5 5679 Ana Castanheiro 24:04 0:53 2:24 3:20 4:22 5:14 7:09 7:40 8:38 9:47 11:00 12:29 17:06 18:27 21:19
[102] .coM 0:53 1:31 0:56 1:02 0:52 1:55 0:31 0:58 1:09 1:13 1:29 4:37 1:21 2:52
21:42 22:29 23:06 23:52 24:04
0:23 0:47 0:37 0:46 0:12
HE (10) 2.4km Om 21 C
1(107) 2(106) 3(113) 4(109) 5(121) 6(118) 7(123) 8(127) 9(137) 10(128) 11(104) 12(144) 13(143) 14(153)
15(154) 16(152) 17(149) 18(150) 19(132) 20(135) 21(200) F
1 1111 Pedro Nogueira 17:20 1:36 2:15 2:59 3:13 3:53 4:21 5:14 5:37 6:54 8:06 9:07 10:06 10:39 12:40
[090] ADFA 1:36 0:39 0:44 0:14 0:40 0:28 0:53 0:23 1:17 1:12 1:01 0:59 0:33 2:01
13:11 13:37 14:53 15:33 16:10 16:45 17:10 17:20
0:31 0:26 1:16 0:40 0:37 0:35 0:25 0:10
2 4103 Rafael Miguel 18:18 1:44 2:22 3:19 3:32 4:17 4:50 5:41 6:06 7:31 8:43 9:47 10:39 11:14 13:30
[007] Ori-Estarreja 1:44 0:38 0:57 0:13 0:45 0:33 0:51 0:25 1:25 1:12 1:04 0:52 0:35 2:16
14:05 14:30 15:55 16:35 17:05 17:41 18:07 18:18
0:35 0:25 1:25 0:40 0:30 0:36 0:26 0:11
3 3785 Nelson Baroca 18:36 1:37 2:18 3:07 3:24 4:13 4:39 5:26 5:50 7:07 8:15 9:10 9:58 10:56 13:46
[062] CA Madeira 1:37 0:41 0:49 0:17 0:49 0:26 0:47 0:24 1:17 1:08 0:55 0:48 0:58 2:50
14:17 15:01 16:19 17:00 17:32 18:04 18:27 18:36
0:31 0:44 1:18 0:41 0:32 0:32 0:23 0:09
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H21A (24) 2.2 km Om 19 C
1(104) 2(113) 3(126) 4(123) 5(125) 6(118) 7(11le6) 8(110) 9(107) 10(102) 11(1l4e6) 12(153) 13(154) 14(152)
15(149) 16(140) 17(131) 18(1l29) 19(200) F
1 2128 Daniel Marques 16:02 1:16 2:03 3:31 3:53 4:15 5:18 5:36 6:14 7:16 7:49 8:36 11:19 11:51 12:15
[070] coOC 1:16 0:47 1:28 0:22 0:22 1:03 0:18 0:38 1:02 0:33 0:47 2:43 0:32 0:24
13:41 14:07 15:01 15:38 15:52 16:02 13:21
1:26 0:26 0:54 0:37 0:14 0:10 *148
2 3954 Goncalo Pirrolas 17:41 1:22 2:04 3:41 4:02 4:24 5:21 5:37 6:28 7:30 8:07 8:57 11:29 12:01 12:39
[090] ADFA 1:22 0:42 1:37 0:21 0:22 0:57 0:16 0:51 1:02 0:37 0:50 2:32 0:32 0:38
14:10 14:39 15:44 17:19 17:31 17:41
1:31 0:29 1:05 1:35 0:12 0:10
3 5061 Manuel Lopes 18:56 1:31 2:31 4:16 4:40 5:02 6:12 6:28 7:10 8:31 9:11 10:02 12:37 13:22 13:58
[090] ADFA 1:31 1:00 1:45 0:24 0:22 1:10 0:16 0:42 1:21 0:40 0:51 2:35 0:45 0:36
15:42 16:15 17:44 18:27 18:44 18:56 17:20
1:44 0:33 1:29 0:43 0:17 0:12 *132
4 5628 Gongalo Dias 19:47 1:26 2:32 4:25 4:49 5:15 6:36 6:53 7:42 8:53 9:37 10:28 13:04 13:53 14:42
[052] GD4C 1:26 1:06 1:53 0:24 0:26 1:21 0:17 0:49 1:11 0:44 0:51 2:36 0:49 0:49
16:31 17:02 18:18 19:17 19:37 19:47
1:49 0:31 1:16 0:59 0:20 0:10
5 5410 Noel Valadao 19:59 1:37 2:36 4:12 4:36 5:04 6:07 6:20 7:03 8:05 8:39 9:33 13:38 14:17 15:13
[166] ADM Ori-Mondego 1:37 0:59 1:36 0:24 0:28 1:03 0:13 0:43 1:02 0:34 0:54 4:05 0:39 0:56
16:40 17:53 18:47 19:33 19:49 19:59
1:27 1:13 0:54 0:46 0:16 0:10
6 5605 Gil Sousa Pinto 20:20 1:30 2:20 3:57 4:20 5:32 6:36 6:51 7:29 8:33 9:17 10:05 14:28 15:04 15:50
[119] OriMaréo 1:30 0:50 1:37 0:23 1:12 1:04 0:15 0:38 1:04 0:44 0:48 4:23 0:36 0:46
17:40 18:08 19:04 19:56 20:10 20:20
1:50 0:28 0:56 0:52 0:14 0:10
7 2831 Daniel Raposo 20:25 1:38 2:38 4:25 4:49 5:19 6:30 6:43 7:27 8:48 9:27 10:22 13:24 14:06 14:55
[128] COALA 1:38 1:00 1:47 0:24 0:30 1:11 0:13 0:44 1:21 0:39 0:55 3:02 0:42 0:49
16:44 17:18 19:19 19:54 20:12 20:25
1:49 0:34 2:01 0:35 0:18 0:13
8 5698 Pedro Laia 20:30 1:22 2:55 4:47 5:11 5:39 7:11 7:32 8:19 9:30 10:08 10:57 13:41 14:31 15:57
[133] GDU Azoia 1:22 1:33 1:52 0:24 0:28 1:32 0:21 0:47 1:11 0:38 0:49 2:44 0:50 1:26
17:33 18:03 19:25 20:06 20:20 20:30
1:36 0:30 1:22 0:41 0:14 0:10
9 5316 Jo&do Real 21:29 1:44 2:40 4:31 4:57 5:26 7:42 8:04 8:56 10:48 11:27 12:21 15:10 15:54 16:29
[159] COAAL 1:44 0:56 1:51 0:26 0:29 2:16 0:22 0:52 1:52 0:39 0:54 2:49 0:44 0:35
18:19 18:54 19:58 21:00 21:16 21:29
1:50 0:35 1:04 1:02 0:16 0:13
10 3633 Marco Martins 21:40 2:33 3:31 5:14 5:39 6:07 7:58 8:12 8:56 10:27 11:08 12:03 15:17 16:06 16:35
[022] cCLAC 2:33 0:58 1:43 0:25 0:28 1:51 0:14 0:44 1:31 0:41 0:55 3:14 0:49 0:29
18:34 19:08 20:20 21:10 21:29 21:40
1:59 0:34 1:12 0:50 0:19 0:11
11 5916 Artur Freitas 21:48 1:37 2:35 4:24 4:50 5:59 7:20 7:41 8:31 9:51 10:27 11:31 14:31 15:18 16:36
[166] ADM Ori-Mondego 1:37 0:58 1:49 0:26 1:09 1:21 0:21 0:50 1:20 0:36 1:04 3:00 0:47 1:18
18:39 19:12 20:29 21:19 21:38 21:48
2:03 0:33 1:17 0:50 0:19 0:10
12 5555 José Carlos Marques 22:09 1:41 2:31 4:21 4:46 5:18 7:06 7:21 8:05 9:20 10:01 10:53 15:35 16:16 16:59
[159] COAAL 1:41 0:50 1:50 0:25 0:32 1:48 0:15 0:44 1:15 0:41 0:52 4:42 0:41 0:43
18:37 19:12 20:49 21:39 21:55 22:09
1:38 0:35 1:37 0:50 0:16 0:14
13 5421 Alexandre Espiri Santo 22:35 1:44 2:40 4:38 5:05 5:38 7:10 7:26 8:33 9:58 10:43 12:05 15:18 16:05 16:41
[166] ADM Ori-Mondego 1:44 0:56 1:58 0:27 0:33 1:32 0:16 1:07 1:25 0:45 1:22 3:13 0:47 0:36
18:38 19:15 20:39 21:59 22:21 22:35
1:57 0:37 1:24 1:20 0:22 0:14
14 5615 Luis Ferreira 22:54 2:58 4:27 5:56 6:18 6:42 7:53 8:12 8:50 9:53 10:44 12:23 17:23 18:03 18:25
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5 3134 Manuela Nogueira 29:24 1:06 3:11 4:20 5:51 6:47 10:24 10:59 11:55 13:13 15:37 17:37 19:23 21:12 25:33
[007] Ori-Estarreja 1:06 2:05 1:09 1:31 0:56 3:37 0:35 0:56 1:18 2:24 2:00 1:46 1:49 4:21
26:04 27:04 28:10 29:04 29:24
0:31 1:00 1:06 0:54 0:20
6 4895 Alda Marcelo 30:12 4:45 7:02 8:08 9:43 10:53 13:15 13:51 14:40 16:13 17:58 20:22 22:03 23:58 26:41
[166] ADM Ori-Mondego 4:45 2:17 1:06 1:35 1:10 2:22 0:36 0:49 1:33 1:45 2:24 1:41 1:55 2:43
27:28 28:17 28:47 29:54 30:12
0:47 0:49 0:30 1:07 0:18
H40 (12) 2.2 km Om 19 C
1(104) 2(113) 3(126) 4(123) 5(125) 6(118) 7(11le6) 8(110) 9(107) 10(102) 11(1l46) 12(153) 13(154) 14(152)
15(149) 16(140) 17(131) 18(1l29) 19(200) F
1 1872 Nuno Ferreira 17:32 1:22 2:22 3:56 4:16 4:39 5:58 6:11 6:48 7:52 8:34 9:56 12:18 12:47 13:17
[094] cPOC 1:22 1:00 1:34 0:20 0:23 1:19 0:13 0:37 1:04 0:42 1:22 2:22 0:29 0:30
14:41 15:09 16:38 17:07 17:22 17:32
1:24 0:28 1:29 0:29 0:15 0:10
2 1302 Rafael Lima 17:37 1:28 2:14 3:44 4:05 4:26 5:50 6:25 7:05 8:03 8:36 9:21 12:23 12:58 13:26
[070] cocC 1:28 0:46 1:30 0:21 0:21 1:24 0:35 0:40 0:58 0:33 0:45 3:02 0:35 0:28
15:04 15:31 16:29 17:13 17:27 17:37
1:38 0:27 0:58 0:44 0:14 0:10
3 4101 Jorge Marques 17:50 1:26 2:23 4:02 4:23 4:52 6:19 6:49 7:32 8:37 9:09 9:57 12:39 13:09 13:41
[052] GD4C 1:26 0:57 1:39 0:21 0:29 1:27 0:30 0:43 1:05 0:32 0:48 2:42 0:30 0:32
15:20 15:50 16:49 17:24 17:39 17:50
1:39 0:30 0:59 0:35 0:15 0:11
4 6214 Vasco Fernandes 20:12 1:29 2:15 3:52 4:18 4:41 6:24 6:35 7:20 8:37 9:24 11:29 14:25 14:57 15:25
[052] GD4C 1:29 0:46 1:37 0:26 0:23 1:43 0:11 0:45 1:17 0:47 2:05 2:56 0:32 0:28
17:01 17:31 19:11 19:46 20:01 20:12
1:36 0:30 1:40 0:35 0:15 0:11
5 2257 Nuno Soares 20:20 1:38 2:32 4:29 4:56 5:21 6:48 7:05 7:54 9:08 9:48 10:53 14:23 15:04 15:30
[035] CN Alvito 1:38 0:54 1:57 0:27 0:25 1:27 0:17 0:49 1:14 0:40 1:05 3:30 0:41 0:26
17:11 17:48 19:12 19:52 20:09 20:20
1:41 0:37 1:24 0:40 0:17 0:11
6 5297 Cidalio Oliveira 20:35 1:47 2:50 4:38 5:07 5:35 7:08 7:24 8:07 9:18 9:58 10:55 14:07 14:47 15:16
[052] GD4C 1:47 1:03 1:48 0:29 0:28 1:33 0:16 0:43 1:11 0:40 0:57 3:12 0:40 0:29
17:13 17:50 19:23 20:03 20:21 20:35
1:57 0:37 1:33 0:40 0:18 0:14
7 4685 José Jodo Ferreira 22:36 1:40 2:51 4:35 5:00 5:29 8:27 8:41 9:27 10:38 11:20 12:17 15:50 16:26 16:58
[119] OriMaréo 1:40 1:11 1:44 0:25 0:29 2:58 0:14 0:46 1:11 0:42 0:57 3:33 0:36 0:32
18:44 19:17 20:51 22:00 22:24 22:36
1:46 0:33 1:34 1:09 0:24 0:12
8 2170 A F Gouveia 23:45 3:01 5:25 7:02 7:29 8:01 9:14 9:30 10:13 11:23 12:15 15:14 17:51 18:27 18:58
[085] A Montanha 3:01 2:24 1:37 0:27 0:32 1:13 0:16 0:43 1:10 0:52 2:59 2:37 0:36 0:31
20:40 21:07 22:04 23:20 23:34 23:45 13:20 20:20
1:42 0:27 0:57 1:16 0:14 0:11 *143 *151
9 3913 Alberto César 23:50 1:59 3:10 5:30 5:55 6:24 7:56 8:38 9:26 11:38 12:21 13:11 16:45 17:25 18:03
[052] GD4C 1:59 1:11 2:20 0:25 0:29 1:32 0:42 0:48 2:12 0:43 0:50 3:34 0:40 0:38
20:13 20:49 22:33 23:18 23:38 23:50
2:10 0:36 1:44 0:45 0:20 0:12
10 3408 Nuno Pires 24:42 1:34 2:26 4:26 4:53 5:30 6:52 7:09 8:03 9:34 10:19 11:24 15:12 15:58 16:29
[007] Ori-Estarreja 1:34 0:52 2:00 0:27 0:37 1:22 0:17 0:54 1:31 0:45 1:05 3:48 0:46 0:31
18:26 19:06 23:12 24:11 24:27 24:42 20:29
1:57 0:40 4:06 0:59 0:16 0:15 *135
11 6298 José Barros Maia 27:46 2:14 3:20 5:39 6:15 6:42 8:32 8:47 9:33 10:55 11:43 15:12 19:07 20:03 21:05
[085] A Montanha 2:14 1:06 2:19 0:36 0:27 1:50 0:15 0:46 1:22 0:48 3:29 3:55 0:56 1:02
24:23 24:56 26:07 27:14 27:34 27:46 13:21
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2:19 0:39 1:05 0:36 1:36 1:04 0:11 *105
nc 1931 Carlos Monteiro 21:40 1:00 1:29 2:19 4:39 5:17 6:47 7:35 9:01 9:56 10:57 11:42 12:56 14:04 14:22
[070] coOC 1:00 0:29 0:50 2:20 0:38 1:30 0:48 1:26 0:55 1:01 0:45 1:14 1:08 0:18
15:47 16:39 17:54 18:28 20:09 21:27 21:40
1:25 0:52 1:15 0:34 1:41 1:18 0:13
D45 (4) 1.6 km Om 17 C
1(147) 2(145) 3(146) 4(103) 5(104) 6(101) 7(106) 8(113) 9(110) 10(116) 11(115) 12(123) 13(122) 14(130)
15(132) 16(140) 17(200) F
1 2849 Alexandra Coelho 20:17 1:11 1:40 2:31 3:55 4:56 6:18 7:26 8:53 9:16 10:50 11:24 13:14 14:21 17:07
[052] GD4C 1:11 0:29 0:51 1:24 1:01 1:22 1:08 1:27 0:23 1:34 0:34 1:50 1:07 2:46
18:01 19:12 20:02 20:17
0:54 1:11 0:50 0:15
2 5280 Carmo Silva 25:44 1:48 2:12 2:51 6:31 7:11 8:33 9:50 11:17 11:45 12:41 13:16 14:54 16:09 20:16
[007] Ori-Estarreja 1:48 0:24 0:39 3:40 0:40 1:22 1:17 1:27 0:28 0:56 0:35 1:38 1:15 4:07
23:40 24:46 25:28 25:44
3:24 1:06 0:42 0:16
3 1039 Margarida Maria 30:16 1:57 2:32 4:25 6:34 8:21 10:27 12:08 13:43 14:25 17:12 17:54 21:11 22:44 25:51
[007] Ori-Estarreja 1:57 0:35 1:53 2:09 1:47 2:06 1:41 1:35 0:42 2:47 0:42 3:17 1:33 3:07
27:13 28:56 29:56 30:16
1:22 1:43 1:00 0:20
4 2259 Susana Domingos 32:43 1:37 2:21 3:26 5:27 6:54 9:18 10:48 12:49 13:18 14:45 15:20 17:54 22:04 27:52
[070] coC 1:37 0:44 1:05 2:01 1:27 2:24 1:30 2:01 0:29 1:27 0:35 2:34 4:10 5:48
29:33 31:08 32:18 32:43
1:41 1:35 1:10 0:25
H50 (13) 1.9km Om 20 C
1(147) 2(145) 3(146) 4(101) 5(105) 6(111) 7(117) 8(118) 9(126) 10(123) 11(125) 12(115) 13(109) 14(114)
15(103) 16(141) 17(135) 18(132) 19(140) 20(200) F
1 1682 Santos Sousa 18:31 0:52 1:19 1:58 3:46 4:17 5:22 6:11 7:15 8:08 8:33 9:04 10:13 11:12 12:18
[090] ADFA 0:52 0:27 0:39 1:48 0:31 1:05 0:49 1:04 0:53 0:25 0:31 1:09 0:59 1:06
13:25 14:20 16:20 17:00 17:43 18:19 18:31
1:07 0:55 2:00 0:40 0:43 0:36 0:12
2 4656 José Bolréo 20:50 0:59 1:27 2:13 4:15 4:45 5:51 6:47 7:33 8:26 8:54 9:29 11:10 12:53 14:16
[070] cocC 0:59 0:28 0:46 2:02 0:30 1:06 0:56 0:46 0:53 0:28 0:35 1:41 1:43 1:23
15:20 16:22 18:24 19:04 19:51 20:36 20:50
1:04 1:02 2:02 0:40 0:47 0:45 0:14
3 2440 Anténio Ferreira 22:30 0:53 1:19 2:07 4:59 5:24 6:40 7:34 8:28 11:00 11:32 12:04 14:00 14:42 15:33
[088] ADC 0:53 0:26 0:48 2:52 0:25 1:16 0:54 0:54 2:32 0:32 0:32 1:56 0:42 0:51
17:17 18:20 20:10 20:53 21:38 22:17 22:30 8:10
1:44 1:03 1:50 0:43 0:45 0:39 0:13 *116
4 1937 Tozé Silva 23:03 1:01 1:28 2:08 5:23 5:47 6:49 7:42 8:08 9:02 9:32 10:06 11:54 12:43 13:29
[070] coC 1:01 0:27 0:40 3:15 0:24 1:02 0:53 0:26 0:54 0:30 0:34 1:48 0:49 0:46
14:31 15:37 19:21 21:20 22:06 22:49 23:03
1:02 1:06 3:44 1:59 0:46 0:43 0:14
5 2667 Joao Martins 23:08 1:57 2:34 3:18 5:35 6:42 7:53 8:45 9:24 10:26 10:56 11:31 12:49 14:06 15:17
[022] CLAC 1:57 0:37 0:44 2:17 1:07 1:11 0:52 0:39 1:02 0:30 0:35 1:18 1:17 1:11
17:22 18:29 20:04 21:26 22:16 22:56 23:08
2:05 1:07 1:35 1:22 0:50 0:40 0:12
6 4228 Ilidio Coelho 24:24 1:13 1:49 2:37 5:13 5:47 7:10 8:21 8:51 10:16 10:45 11:32 13:42 14:36 16:18
[070] coC 1:13 0:36 0:48 2:36 0:34 1:23 1:11 0:30 1:25 0:29 0:47 2:10 0:54 1:42
17:26 18:52 20:38 22:09 23:29 24:11 24:24
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1:08 1:26 1:46 1:31 1:20 0:42 0:13
7 3073 Jorge Ferreira 24:50 1:10 1:43 2:26 4:48 5:24 7:02 8:03 10:05 11:07 11:42 12:20 13:57 14:53 15:50
[088] ADC 1:10 0:33 0:43 2:22 0:36 1:38 1:01 2:02 1:02 0:35 0:38 1:37 0:56 0:57
17:09 18:34 21:45 22:36 23:43 24:34 24:50
1:19 1:25 3:11 0:51 1:07 0:51 0:16
8 5354 Noel Cabega 26:22 1:02 1:30 2:10 4:06 4:32 5:50 11:35 12:05 13:03 13:34 14:22 15:49 16:57 18:23
[133] GDU Azoia 1:02 0:28 0:40 1:56 0:26 1:18 5:45 0:30 0:58 0:31 0:48 1:27 1:08 1:26
19:38 21:02 23:37 24:33 25:19 26:08 26:22
1:15 1:24 2:35 0:56 0:46 0:49 0:14
9 3085 Horacio Braz 27:22 1:11 1:46 2:36 4:57 7:26 8:50 9:53 10:37 11:58 12:37 13:24 15:05 16:21 17:25
[070] coC 1:11 0:35 0:50 2:21 2:29 1:24 1:03 0:44 1:21 0:39 0:47 1:41 1:16 1:04
20:15 21:46 23:51 25:02 26:12 27:07 27:22
2:50 1:31 2:05 1:11 1:10 0:55 0:15
10 2387 Manuel Santos 30:07 2:19 2:48 4:34 8:50 12:15 13:27 14:34 15:57 17:21 17:51 18:33 19:50 21:15 22:01
[090] ADFA 2:19 0:29 1:46 4:16 3:25 1:12 1:07 1:23 1:24 0:30 0:42 1:17 1:25 0:46
23:45 25:26 26:52 28:14 29:06 29:52 30:07
1:44 1:41 1:26 1:22 0:52 0:46 0:15
11 5294 Amandio Gongalves 38:08 4:02 4:44 5:36 8:23 10:33 12:05 13:32 14:31 16:08 16:58 17:44 22:30 23:41 26:21
[022] CLAC 4:02 0:42 0:52 2:47 2:10 1:32 1:27 0:59 1:37 0:50 0:46 4:46 1:11 2:40
28:23 30:14 33:18 35:07 36:52 37:50 38:08
2:02 1:51 3:04 1:49 1:45 0:58 0:18
4011 Mario Fernandes mp 2:05 2:31 4:01 7:38 8:04 9:23 10:33 15:47  —-=-===  —==== ——=—=  ————= 16:47 17:28
[007] Ori-Estarreja 2:05 0:26 1:30 3:37 0:26 1:19 1:10 5:14 1:00 0:41
18:40 19:42 22:30 23:41 24:25 25:07 25:21 11:24 12:45 13:19 13:49 15:30
1:12 1:02 2:48 1:11 0:44 0:42 0:14 *115 *126 *123 *125 *115
6221 Guilherme Neto mp 1:44 2:37 ————= 15:50 -————= @ ————=  ————= == = 31:49 -————-  ————= ————= -
[166] ADM Ori-Mondego 1:44 0:53 13:13 15:59
——————————————— 34:59 35:49 36:38 36:55 11:28 13:50 18:16 20:40 23:57 25:07
3:10 0:50 0:49 0:17 *103 *104 *106 *113 *110 *116
30:32 32:45 34:15
*115 *122 *130
D50 (6) 1.6 km Om 17 C
1(147) 2(145) 3(146) 4(103) 5(104) 6(101) 7(106) 8(113) 9(110) 10(116) 11(115) 12(123) 13(122) 14(130)
15(132) 16(140) 17(200) F
1 1952 Isabel Monteiro 24:23 1:35 2:07 3:14 5:08 6:31 8:00 9:15 10:56 11:48 12:58 13:28 16:01 17:12 20:54
[070] coC 1:35 0:32 1:07 1:54 1:23 1:29 1:15 1:41 0:52 1:10 0:30 2:33 1:11 3:42
21:55 23:09 24:06 24:23
1:01 1:14 0:57 0:17
2 4730 Assungdo Almeida 25:13 1:22 1:58 2:55 4:31 5:35 7:05 8:29 9:54 10:48 12:32 14:11 15:59 17:11 20:29
[151] GafanhOri 1:22 0:36 0:57 1:36 1:04 1:30 1:24 1:25 0:54 1:44 1:39 1:48 1:12 3:18
22:32 24:00 24:53 25:13 10:31 13:25
2:03 1:28 0:53 0:20 *109 *119
3 5695 Luisa Gaboleiro 27:00 1:14 1:50 2:38 4:04 5:10 7:29 8:55 10:32 11:13 12:19 14:47 17:36 18:43 22:36
[133] GDU Azoia 1:14 0:36 0:48 1:26 1:06 2:19 1:26 1:37 0:41 1:06 2:28 2:49 1:07 3:53
24:30 26:04 26:46 27:00
1:54 1:34 0:42 0:14
4 1524 Helena Lopes 31:09 7:41 8:12 9:05 10:33 11:38 12:57 14:27 16:04 16:51 18:42 19:58 22:02 23:15 26:32
[1000] Individual POR Fe 7:41 0:31 0:53 1:28 1:05 1:19 1:30 1:37 0:47 1:51 1:16 2:04 1:13 3:17
28:39 30:03 30:52 31:09
2:07 1:24 0:49 0:17
5 5293 Amalia Gongalves 42:58 1:49 2:47 4:34 7:29 10:11 12:34 14:53 17:20 18:37 21:58 22:58 26:43 29:57 34:38
[022] CLAC 1:49 0:58 1:47 2:55 2:42 2:23 2:19 2:27 1:17 3:21 1:00 3:45 3:14 4:41
37:11 40:41 42:30 42:58
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5209 Eugénia Tavares mp
[007] Ori-Estarreja
H55 (10) 1.8km Om
1 2905 Manuel Delgado 21:04
[052] GD4C
2 1532 José Fernandes 21:32
[102] .coM
3 1182 Albano Joao 21:38
[070] cocC
4 3007 José Mario Baptista 24:14
[052] GD4C
5 1758 Aniceto Soares 25:00
[022] CLAC
6 4783 Carlos Fortunato 29:10
[007] Ori-Estarreja
7 3888 Vitor Almeida 30:58
[166] ADM Ori-Mondego
8 2417 Carlos Matos 34:18
[167] NAST
1256 Mario Duarte mp
[090] ADFA
4300 Carlos Garrido mp
[166] ADM Ori-Mondego
D55 (3) 1.6 km Om
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:38
:54
:18
:49
:36
:58
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:58
:08
:14
:14
:36
:03
:54
:13
:05
:53
:15
124
:45
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:11
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:59
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:55
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BOM 2017 - Split time results Sprint Luso
1:49 0:28

2:36 6:24 7:07 9:40 10:34
0:47 3:48 0:43 2:33 0:54
27:21 27:38 5:19

3:05 0:17 *104

3(109) 4(121) 5(1l26) 6(117) 7(115)

4:36 5:48 8:03 8:58 9:39
1:07 1:12 2:15 0:55 0:41
20:53 21:04

0:36 0:11

4:26 5:24 6:48 7:30 8:28
1:18 0:58 1:24 0:42 0:58
21:19 21:32

0:41 0:13

5:34 6:56 8:27 9:15 9:52
1:16 1:22 1:31 0:48 0:37
21:22 21:38

0:46 0:16

5:15 6:36 8:58 9:50 10:36
1:23 1:21 2:22 0:52 0:46
23:59 24:14

0:51 0:15

5:43 6:42 8:29 9:24 11:07
1:29 0:59 1:47 0:55 1:43
24:45 25:00 20:05

0:42 0:15 *130

7:32 8:43 11:01 11:59 12:44
3:19 1:11 2:18 0:58 0:45
28:51 29:10

0:58 0:19

8:36 9:49 11:40 12:35 13:36
2:12 1:13 1:51 0:55 1:01
30:42 30:58

1:01 0:16

7:31 9:36 12:13 13:18 14:08
2:20 2:05 2:37 1:05 0:50
33:59 34:18

1:00 0:19

3:49 5:19 6:37 7:18 9:18
0:54 1:30 1:18 0:41 2:00
18:09 18:21

0:41 0:12

5:41 7:04 8:34 9:21 10:04
1:48 1:23 1:30 0:47 0:43
24:55 25:08

0:36 0:13
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2017-6-11 BOM 2017 - Split time results Sprint Luso
1(141) 2(104) 3(107) 4(144) 5(145) 6(128) 7(108) 8(110) 9(117) 10(119) 11(121) 12(125) 13(133) 14(131)

15(129) 16(200) F
1 2129 Luisa Mateus 19:06 1:16 2:49 3:42 5:22 5:57 7:25 9:32 10:31 11:42 12:38 13:41 14:35 16:42 17:38
[070] coC 1:16 1:33 0:53 1:40 0:35 1:28 2:07 0:59 1:11 0:56 1:03 0:54 2:07 0:56
18:26 18:51 19:06
0:48 0:25 0:15
2 2410 Margarida Rocha 26:24 1:32 3:17 4:25 7:56 8:41 10:51 14:53 15:56 17:19 18:50 19:58 21:19 23:32 24:28
[052] GD4C 1:32 1:45 1:08 3:31 0:45 2:10 4:02 1:03 1:23 1:31 1:08 1:21 2:13 0:56
25:39 26:06 26:24
1:11 0:27 0:18
3 3221 Teresa Pascoa 29:01 3:43 10:21 11:41 13:23 14:05 15:31 17:22 18:40 20:32 21:50 22:48 24:06 26:21 27:10
[007] Ori-Estarreja 3:43 6:38 1:20 1:42 0:42 1:26 1:51 1:18 1:52 1:18 0:58 1:18 2:15 0:49
28:15 28:46 29:01
1:05 0:31 0:15
H60 (9) 1.8 km Om 17 C
1(107) 2(106) 3(109) 4(121) 5(126) 6(117) 7(115) 8(112) 9(104) 10(103) 11(145) 12(141) 13(135) 14(131)
15(134) 16(140) 17(200) F
1 1905 Vitor Rodrigues 18:52 1:57 2:54 4:09 5:05 6:41 7:30 8:07 8:50 10:03 10:59 12:37 13:27 14:55 15:32
[094] cCPOC 1:57 0:57 1:15 0:56 1:36 0:49 0:37 0:43 1:13 0:56 1:38 0:50 1:28 0:37
17:02 17:55 18:40 18:52
1:30 0:53 0:45 0:12
2 1577 Luis Sousa 20:56 2:33 3:25 4:45 5:53 7:26 8:22 10:12 10:47 12:01 12:56 14:33 15:25 16:59 17:30
[090] ADFA 2:33 0:52 1:20 1:08 1:33 0:56 1:50 0:35 1:14 0:55 1:37 0:52 1:34 0:31
19:00 20:06 20:42 20:56
1:30 1:06 0:36 0:14
3 2145 Fernando André 23:36 2:23 3:34 5:13 6:17 8:04 8:58 10:15 11:08 12:46 13:57 15:34 16:20 18:36 19:21
[167] NAST 2:23 1:11 1:39 1:04 1:47 0:54 1:17 0:53 1:38 1:11 1:37 0:46 2:16 0:45
21:34 22:37 23:23 23:36
2:13 1:03 0:46 0:13
4 1557 Acacio Porta Nova 24:25 2:35 3:31 4:53 5:51 7:42 8:34 10:46 11:26 13:21 14:24 15:54 16:53 18:44 19:14
[094] cCPOC 2:35 0:56 1:22 0:58 1:51 0:52 2:12 0:40 1:55 1:03 1:30 0:59 1:51 0:30
22:20 23:12 24:07 24:25
3:06 0:52 0:55 0:18
5 2118 Manuel Domingues 28:50 3:30 4:32 6:22 8:12 10:41 12:00 13:07 13:59 16:04 17:10 19:09 20:32 23:04 23:42
[070] coC 3:30 1:02 1:50 1:50 2:29 1:19 1:07 0:52 2:05 1:06 1:59 1:23 2:32 0:38
25:55 27:09 28:27 28:50
2:13 1:14 1:18 0:23
6 1677 Anténio Reyes 34:30 4:00 5:48 8:36 10:07 13:04 14:29 15:54 17:01 19:14 20:56 23:07 23:55 26:49 28:14
[151] GafanhOri 4:00 1:48 2:48 1:31 2:57 1:25 1:25 1:07 2:13 1:42 2:11 0:48 2:54 1:25
30:47 33:14 34:12 34:30
2:33 2:27 0:58 0:18
1410 Jacinto Eleutério mp 2:32 3:32 5:13 6:11 8:52 9:48  —--——- 10:39 11:55 12:53  —-=-—-- 13:58 15:27 16:16
[090] ADFA 2:32 1:00 1:41 0:58 2:41 0:56 0:51 1:16 0:58 1:05 1:29 0:49
17:32 18:27 19:15 19:30
1:16 0:55 0:48 0:15
1851 Escada da Costa mp 2:44 3:43 5:28 6:30 8:04 8:55 9:46 10:27 11:49 12:45  —=—-- 14:36 16:39  —=-—--
[128] COALA 2:44 0:59 1:45 1:02 1:34 0:51 0:51 0:41 1:22 0:56 1:51 2:03
18:25 19:16 20:02 20:15
1:46 0:51 0:46 0:13
2452 Jorge Saraiva mp 2:58 4:13 5:53 7:09 8:56 9:58 10:52 11:44 13:18 14:55  —=—-- 16:13 18:17 21:15
[007] Ori-Estarreja 2:58 1:15 1:40 1:16 1:47 1:02 0:54 0:52 1:34 1:37 1:18 2:04 2:58
23:33 25:19 26:15 26:33
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D60 (1)
1 1390 Maria S&o Jodo
[022] CLAC
H65 (6)
1 1449 Manuel Dias
[151] GafanhOri
2 2001 Costa Leite
[116] Montepio Geral
3 3088 José Raposo
[128] COALA
4 1831 Jorge Santos
[128] COALA
5 1441 Gil Rua
[007] Ori-Estarreja
6 1048 Altino Silva
[007] Ori-Estarreja
D65 (2)
1 1556 Ana Carreira
[094] cPOC
2 2101 Beatriz Leite

[116] Montepio Geral
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H70 (2)

1 4440 Coelho dos Santos
[007] Ori-Estarreja

2 5958 Anténio Laia
[133] GDU Azoia

H75 (3)
1 1149 Armandino Cramez
[007] Ori-Estarreja
2 2121 José Grada
[007] Ori-Estarreja
3 3126 Joaquim da Costa

[052] GD4C
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